Simple never looked so good.

From tissue boxes to fire pits, our hand-crafted
products are big on style and easy on budgets.

Perfect for your office and your home.
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Popular Products

Available as Employee Service Awards and for purchase

5 YEAR AWARDS

Museum Lighthouse Ornament

Museum Seasons of the Capital —
Spring Dogwood Ornament

Museum State Seal Necklace
Stainless Steel State Seal Tissue Box
10 YEAR AWARDS

Bear Black Powder Coated Garden
Ornament

Deer Black Powder Coated Garden
Ornament

Lighthouse Black Powder Coated Garden
Ornament

Wood Serving Tray
with Framed Insert for four pictures

Museum Long Leaf Pine Pen Set

15 YEAR AWARDS
Maple Wood Cutting Board
Reusable Rain Barrel with Brass Spout
Museum State Seal Broach

Museum State Seal Silver Plated Cufflinks

$16.80
$16.80

$20
$20

$28

$28

$28

$35

$36

$38
$45
$45.60
$45.60

20 YEAR AWARDS
Bear Roof Mount Weathervane

Deer Roof Mount Weathervane

Lighthouse Roof Mount Weathervane
Sailboat Roof Mount Weathervane
Black Powder Coated Table Top Grill

Women'’s Round Signet Ring w/ State Seal
Sizes 4 to 10 (half sizes available)

$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50

$75

25 YEAR AWARDS

Cornhole Boards and Bags Set

Men’s Round Signet Ring w/ State Seal
Sizes 8 to 14 (half sizes available)

Wooden Adirondack Chair with Ottoman

$98
$105

$122.50

30 YEAR AWARDS

Ash Hardwood Rocking Chair
(28w x 34h x 50h)

Fire Pit

$152

$155

35 YEAR AWARD

$195

Many of our products are on display in our
Enterprises Showroom located on Yonkers Road
in Raleigh, NC. Call today to schedule a tour.

Additional product choices include embroidered shirts, caps and duffel bags, reupholstery, executive office
chairs, ergonomic desk chairs, custom solid-wood furniture, outdoor grills, outdoor picnic tables and
benches, black & white copies, booklets, brochures, CD & DVD burning, color copies, flyers, newsletters,
pamphlets, posters, scanning services, stationary, and custom framing and matting.

A complete listing of products and services is available at www.correctionenterprises.com.
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www.correctionenterprises.com | 800.241.0124

m ; Correction Enterprises is a self-supported State agency

within the North Carolina Department of Public Safety.
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